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PL13581  Left Gooseneck Leg Rest
PR13581  Right Gooseneck Leg Rest
P13582    Left Elevating Leg Rest
P13583    Right Elevating Leg Rest

 $216.46 
 $216.46 
 $834.33 
 $834.33 

Foot Plates
PL11099  Left Foot Plate
PR11099  Right Foot Plate
PL11100  Left Foot Plate with Heel Loop 
PR11100  Right Foot Plate with Heel Loop
P13891    Left Oversized Aluminum Foot Plate
P13892    Right Oversized Aluminum Foot Plate
PL11101  Left Padded Foot Plate
PR11101  Right Padded Foot Plate

 $31.51 
 $31.51 
 $49.32 
 $49.32 

 $247.97 
 $247.97 
 $117.82 
 $117.82 

Belts
PW60884 Waist Belt (62", 64", 66" or 68" circumference with 12" overlap)
PT61180   Trunk Belt
P60879     Calf Strap (not available with P13582 and P13583 elevating leg rests)
P11093     Bodypoint® Trunk Belt
P11102     Bodypoint® Trunk Belt (pair)
P11116     Bodypoint® Trunk Belt & Waist Belt
P11112     Bodypoint® XL Trunk Belt
P11113     Bodypoint® Belt w/Quick Release Knobs
P61169    Bodypoint® Calf Strap (only available with 16"W frame, not available with P13582 and P13583 elevating leg rests)

P61170    Bodypoint® Calf Strap (only available with 20"W frame, not available with P13582 and P13583 elevating leg rests)

P61081    Bodypoint® Calf Strap (only available with 18"W back, not available with P13582 and P13583 elevating leg rests)

P11114     Bodypoint® Knee Belt

 $104.12 
 $104.12 
 $104.12 
 $319.21 
 $602.80 
 $395.93 
 $334.28 
 $371.27 
 $208.24 
 $208.24 
 $208.24 
 $342.50 

Backs - frame, seat and back must match same widths, must select one

P61139    16"W Adjustable Sling Back
P11110    16"W Solid Back
P60877    18"W Adjustable Sling Back
P11107    18"W Solid Back
P60878    20"W Adjustable Sling Back
P11108    20"W Solid Back
P61140    22"W Adjustable Sling Back
P11109    22"W Solid Back

 $217.83 
 $848.03 
 $232.90 
 $865.84 
 $247.97 
 $897.35 
 $264.41 
 $942.56 

Wheels/Rear Casters - must select one wheel or caster option

P60800-2  5" Dual Locking Casters (pair) 
P13862     24" Solid Shallow Tread Wheels (pair)
P13864     24" Pneumatic Deep Tread Wheels (pair)
P13865     24" Pneumatic Flat Free Deep Tread Wheels (pair)
P13857     24" PVC Handrims (replaces standard handrims, pair)

 $208.24 
 $697.33 
 $697.33 
 $697.33 
 $411.00 

P61189    18"Wx18"D Molded Gel Front Open Contoured Seat (A-3.5"xB-7.25" opening, 2.5"gel)
P61190    18"Wx18"D Molded Foam Oval Contoured Seat (A-7.25"xB-12.5" opening, 2.25" foam)
P61191    18"Wx18"D Molded Gel Oval Contoured Seat (A-7.25"xB-12.5" opening, 2.5" gel)
P61192    18"Wx18"D Molded Foam Front Open Contoured Seat (A-3.5"xB-7.25" opening, 2.25" foam) 
P61124    16"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-4.75"xB-7.75" opening, 1" foam)
P60993    18"Wx18"D Comfortuff Front/Rear Open Seat (A-5"xB-8" opening, 2.5" waterfall foam)
P61058     18"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front Open Contoured Seat (A-5.5"xB-8.25" opening, 2" waterfall foam)

P60802    18"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front Open Ring Seat (A-4.5"xB-7.75" opening, 1.25" foam)
P61086    18"Wx18"D Ensolite® Solid Seat (2" foam)
P61121    18"Wx20"D Ensolite® Front Open Seat (A-4.5"xB-7.5" opening, 1" foam)
P61038    20"Wx18"D Comfortuff Front Open Seat (A-5"xB-8" opening, 1.5" waterfall foam)
P60903    20"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-4.5"xB-7.75" opening, 1” foam)
PP61122  20"Wx18"D Ensolite® Solid Seat (1" foam)
P60886    20"Wx20"D Ensolite® Race Track Oval Seat (A-7.75"xB-12.75" opening, 1.5" foam)
P61123    20"Wx20"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-4.5"xB-7.75" opening, 1" waterfall foam)
P60905    22"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front Open Seat (A-4.5"xB-7.75" opening, 1" foam)
P60887    22"Wx20"D Ensolite® Race Track Oval Seat (A-7.75"xB-12.75" opening, 1.5" foam) 
P61126    22"Wx20"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-4.5"xB-7.75" opening, 1" foam)

Seats - frame, seat and back must match same widths, must select one

 $778.16 
 $667.19 
 $778.16 
 $667.19 
 $697.33 
 $579.51 
 $653.49 
 $579.51 
 $653.49 
 $882.28 
 $882.28 
 $882.28 
 $882.28 
 $949.41 
 $949.41 

 $1,001.47 
 $1,038.46 
 $1,067.23 

Armrests - must select right and left armrest

P13611    Left Hand Armrest with Pad
P13612    Right Hand Armrest with Pad
P13613    Left Hand Armrest with Arm Trough
P13614    Right Hand Armrest with Arm Trough
P13615    Left Hand Height-Adjustable Armrest 
P13616    Right Hand Height-Adjustable Armrest

 $238.38 
 $238.38 
 $416.48 
 $416.48 
 $453.47 
 $453.47 

Front Casters - must select one

P60841-2  5" Casters (pair) 
P60800-2  5" Dual Locking Casters (pair) 

 $178.10 
 $208.24 

Wheel Locks - must select one if wheels were selected

P13975     Wheel Locks (pair)
P13976     Wheel Locks with Extended Handle (pair)

 $164.40 
 $217.83 

Axles - must select one if 24" wheels were selected

P13688     Bolted Axles with Anti-Tipping Levers (pair)  $79.46 

Front Open 
Seat Opening 

Measurements
A
B

Race Track Oval Seat
Opening Measurements

A
B

Positioning Aids
PL13574  Left Hand Swing-Away Adjustable Lateral
PR13574  Right Hand Swing-Away Adjustable Lateral
PL13618  Left Hand Arm-Mounted Hip Guide (not available with P13615 Armrests)
PR13618  Right Hand Arm-Mounted Hip Guide (not available with P13616 Armrests)
P61006     Abductor/Deflector-Large

 $502.79 
 $502.79 
 $479.50 
 $479.50 
 $317.84 

Head Supports
P13900     Head Support-Large
P13913     Head Support-XL

 $549.37 
 $719.25 

Pans
P13831    Pan/Hanger for Ring and Contoured Seats 
P13832    Pan/Hanger for Front, Front/Rear, & Race Track Oval Seats

 $186.32 
 $186.32 

P13636     18"Wx18"D Stainless Steel Frame
SPECIAL SIZE     16"Wx18"D Stainless Steel Frame
SPECIAL SIZE     20"Wx18"D Stainless Steel Frame
SPECIAL SIZE     22"Wx18"D Stainless Steel Frame

 $2,556.42 
INQUIRE FOR PRICING
INQUIRE FOR PRICING
INQUIRE FOR PRICING

Frames - frame, seat and back must match same widths, must select one

Bill To: Ship To:

Choose Frame Color            Black	        White (if no selection is made, white will be selected)

Leg Rests - foot plate not included

262 W. 1st Street
Morton, MN 56270 

285 Rehab Shower/Commode Chair-Tilt
350 lb. Weight Capacity
Effective January 1, 2025

Date:

P.O.#:

Quote#:

Account#:

Ordered By:

Supplier Company:

ATP (REQUIRED):

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Phone:

Email:

Name:

Address:

City/State:

Zip:

Phone:

Tag For:

Ph: 800.342.8968 or 507.697.6393
Fax: 877.342.8968 or 507.697.6900

orders@activeaid.com   activeaid.com

Email form to webquotes@altimatemedical.com

Canadian Itemized Order Form
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