



Canadian Itemized Order Form



AltimateMedical creating products · changing lives

262 W. 1st Street Morton, MN 56270

285 Rehab Shower/Commode Chair-Tilt

350 lb. Weight Capacity Effective January 1, 2025

Bill To:	*
Date:	_
P.O.#:	
Quote#:	
Account#:	
Ordered By:	
Supplier Company:	
ATP (REQUIRED):	
Address:	_
City, State, Zip:	_
Phone:	
Email:	_

	20"Wx18"D Stainless Steel Frame 22"Wx18"D Stainless Steel Frame	INQUIRE FOR PRICING INQUIRE FOR PRICING
Wheels/I	Rear Casters - must select one wheel or caster option	
☐ P13862 ☐ P13864 ☐ P13865	 2.5" Dual Locking Casters (pair) 24" Solid Shallow Tread Wheels (pair) 24" Pneumatic Deep Tread Wheels (pair) 24" Pneumatic Flat Free Deep Tread Wheels (pair) 24" PVC Handrims (replaces standard handrims, pair) 	\$208.24 \$697.33 \$697.33 \$697.33 \$411.00

Choose Frame Color ☐ Black ☐ White (if no selection is made, white will be selected)

AXIES - must select one if 24" wheels were selected			
☐ P13688	Bolted Axles with Anti-Tipping Levers (pair)	\$79.46	

P13976 Wheel Locks with Extended Handle (pair)	\$217.83
Front Casters - must select one	
P60841-2 5" Casters (pair)	\$178.10
P60800-2 5" Dual Locking Casters (pair)	\$208.24

18"Wx18"D Molded Gel Front Open Contoured Seat (A-3.5"xB-7.25" opening, 2.5"gel) \$778.16

18"Wx18"D Molded Foam Oval Contoured Seat (A-7.25"xB-12.5" opening, 2.25" foam) \$667.19

Seats - frame, seat and back must match same widths, must select one

Wheel Locks - must select one if wheels were selected

Wheel Locks (pair)

☐ P13975

☐ P61190

☐ P60905

Frames - frame, seat and back must match same widths, must select one

☐ P13636 18"Wx18"D Stainless Steel Frame

☐ SPECIAL SIZE 16"Wx18"D Stainless Steel Frame

□ P61191	18"Wx18"D Molded Gel Oval Contoured Seat (A-7.25"xB-12.5" opening, 2.5" ge	1)\$778.16
□ P61192	18"Wx18"D Molded Foam Front Open Contoured Seat (A-3.5"xB-7.25" opening, 2.25" foan	n)\$667.19
□ P61124	16"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-4.75"xB-7.75" opening, 1" foam)	\$697.33
□ P60993	18"Wx18"D Comfortuff Front/Rear Open Seat (A-5"xB-8" opening, 2.5" waterfall foam) \$579.51
☐ P61058	18"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front Open Contoured Seat (A-5.5"xB-8.25" opening, 2" waterfall foan	n) \$653.49
☐ P60802	18"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front Open Ring Seat (A-4.5"xB-7.75" opening, 1.25" foam	\$579.51
☐ P61086	18"Wx18"D Ensolite® Solid Seat (2" foam)	\$653.49
☐ P61121	18"Wx20"D Ensolite® Front Open Seat (A-4.5"xB-7.5" opening, 1" foam)	\$882 28

☐ P61038 20"Wx18"D Comfortuff Front Open Seat (A-5"xB-8" opening, 1.5" waterfall foam) \$882.28 ☐ P60903 20"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-4.5"xB-7.75" opening, 1" foam) \$882.28 PP61122 20"Wx18"D Ensolite® Solid Seat (1" foam) ☐ P60886 20"Wx20"D Ensolite® Race Track Oval Seat (A-7.75"xB-12.75" opening, 1.5" foam) \$949.41 ☐ P61123 20"Wx20"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-4.5"xB-7.75" opening, 1" waterfall foam)\$949.41

☐ P60887 22"Wx20"D Ensolite® Race Track Oval Seat (A-7.75"xB-12.75" opening, 1.5" foam) \$1,038.46 ☐ P61126 22"Wx20"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-4.5"xB-7.75" opening, 1" foam) \$1,067.23 Front Open





22"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front Open Seat (A-4.5"xB-7.75" opening, 1" foam) \$1,001.47

Race Track Oval Seat Opening Measurements

Armrests - must select right and left armrest

☐ P13611	Left Hand Armrest with Pad	\$238.38
□ P13612	Right Hand Armrest with Pad	\$238.38
☐ P13613	Left Hand Armrest with Arm Trough	\$416.48
☐ P13614	Right Hand Armrest with Arm Trough	\$416.48
□ P13615	Left Hand Height-Adjustable Armrest	\$453.47
☐ P13616	Right Hand Height-Adjustable Armrest	\$453.47

Email form to webquotes@altimatemedical.com

Ship To:	*
Name:	
Address:	
City/State:	
Zip:	
Phone:	
Tag For:	



Ph: 800.342.8968 or 507.697.6393 Fax: 877.342.8968 or 507.697.6900 orders@activeaid.com activeaid.com

Leg Rests - foot plate not included

☐ PL13581	Left Gooseneck Leg Rest	\$216.46
□ PR13581	Right Gooseneck Leg Rest	\$216.46
☐ P13582	Left Elevating Leg Rest	\$834.33
☐ P13583	Right Elevating Leg Rest	\$834.33
Foot Bloc	too	

\$2.556.42

\$164.40

INQUIRE FOR PRICING

Left Foot Plate	\$31.51
Right Foot Plate	\$31.51
Left Foot Plate with Heel Loop	\$49.32
Right Foot Plate with Heel Loop	\$49.32
Left Oversized Aluminum Foot Plate	\$247.97
Right Oversized Aluminum Foot Plate	\$247.97
Left Padded Foot Plate	\$117.82
Right Padded Foot Plate	\$117.82
	Right Foot Plate Left Foot Plate with Heel Loop Right Foot Plate with Heel Loop Left Oversized Aluminum Foot Plate Right Oversized Aluminum Foot Plate Left Padded Foot Plate

☐ P61139	16"W Adjustable Sling Back	\$217.83
☐ P11110	16"W Solid Back	\$848.03
☐ P60877	18"W Adjustable Sling Back	\$232.90
☐ P11107	18"W Solid Back	\$865.84
☐ P60878	20"W Adjustable Sling Back	\$247.97
☐ P11108	20"W Solid Back	\$897.35
☐ P61140	22"W Adjustable Sling Back	\$264.41
☐ P11109	22"W Solid Back	\$942.56

Belts

☐ P61170

☐ P11114

P61081

□ PW60884	Waist Belt (62", 64", 66" or 68" circumference with 12" overlap)	\$104.12
☐ PT61180	Trunk Belt	\$104.12
☐ P60879	Calf Strap (not available with P13582 and P13583 elevating leg rests)	\$104.12
☐ P11093	Bodypoint® Trunk Belt	\$319.21
☐ P11102	Bodypoint® Trunk Belt (pair)	\$602.80
☐ P11116	Bodypoint® Trunk Belt & Waist Belt	\$395.93
☐ P11112	Bodypoint® XL Trunk Belt	\$334.28
☐ P11113	Bodypoint® Belt w/Quick Release Knobs	\$371.27
☐ P61169	Bodypoint® Calf Strap (only available with 16"W frame, not available with P13582 and P13583 elevating le	eg rests)\$208.24

 $Bodypoint ^{\tiny 0} \ Calf \ Strap \ (\textit{only available with 20"W frame, not available with P13582 and P13583 elevating leg rests)} \208.24

Bodypoint® Calf Strap (only available with 18"W back, not available with P13582 and P13583 elevating leg rests) \$208.24

\$342.50

\$479.50

\$317.84

Bodypoint® Knee Belt

☐ P61006 Abductor/Deflector-Large

Positioning Aids	
☐ PL13574 Left Hand Swing-Away Adjustable Lateral	\$502.79
PR13574 Right Hand Swing-Away Adjustable Lateral	\$502.79
PL13618 Left Hand Arm-Mounted Hip Guide (not available with P13615 Armrests)	\$479.50

PR13618 Right Hand Arm-Mounted Hip Guide (not available with P13616 Armrests)

Pans

☐ P13831	Pan/Hanger for Ring and Contoured Seats	\$186.32
	Pan/Hanger for Front Front/Rear & Race Track Oval Seats	\$186.32

Head Supports

☐ P13900	Head Support-Large	\$549.37
☐ P13913	Head Support-XL	\$719.25